

ITEM NO.45 COURT NO.6 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7093/2014
BMM ISPAT LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CO.LTD. AND ORS. Respondent(s)
WITH

C.A. No. 7706/2014

Date : 16/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.

For Mr. Vishal Gupta, AOR

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sangneria, Adv.

Mr. Chinmay Desh Pande, Adv.

Mr. A. Maqbool Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR

Mr. V. Srinivasa Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Civil Appeal No(s). 7093/2014:

On the request made by learned counsel appearing for the
appellant, the matter is adjourned for one week.

C.A. No. 7706/2014 :

De-tag.

Issue notice and tag with C.A. Nos. 12015-16/2014.

(R. NATARAJAN) (SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master Court Master